DIABETOLOGIST

30/Female

16/02/2024  12:12:50PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHICK

₹10,580.00 

₹1,058.00 

₹ 9,522.00

₹ 9,522.00

Nine Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Two Only